
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 1285
R/W CR-250, NE ALONG R/W 48.50 F
RUN N 113.31 FT, E 71.15 FT, S 9

MAPLES WILLIAM RAYMOND JR/MAPLES LINDA
869 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-17-05551-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

21317.00 1.00/

09/03/2015 DF 0.16 3,238 0 0 3,238

STANDARD
2

21,028
1,400
3,238
25,666
10,632
15,034

HX HB 15,034
0

25,666
0

25,666

0975/0271 2/18/2003 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALICE M JACKSON

WILLIAM R & LINDA M

0787/0394 3/03/1994 WD Q I 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLINE WIESELTHALER

ALICE MARIE JACKSON
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SALE:1:1: .16 AC WITH HOUSE

2004HX Base Yr

869 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 511 56.5245 63.31 32,351 1945 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 435

BAS 435 100 435 17,901

UCP 150 20 30 1,234

USP 50 35 18 741

USP 80 35 28 1,152

715 511 21,028

BAS= W29 UCP= W10 S15 E10 N15$ S15 E3 USP= S5 E16 N5 W16$ E16
USP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E10 N15$.

BAS

29

15

3 16 10

15UCP

10

15

10

15

USP5

16

5

16

USP5

10

5

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.84 11,000.00 20,240.00 3,238


